12/18/2020 | Page 1 of 2

L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # SBS165, (SBS165) Switch Box Support

Switch box supports are used in pairs in old work. The tongues are bent over the lip of the box and the bar is inserted into the
opening to prevent the box from falling back out of the opening. The ears of the box keep it from falling into the opening.

Switch Box Supports (Galvanized Steel).

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number 5290

UPC Code 781002598503
Sort 1766

Material Steel

Finish Galvanized

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity 100
Carton Quantity 500

Unit (UM) C


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fittings-and-stampings/switch-box-supports/sbs165?dlpdf=t#Product%20Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fittings-and-stampings/switch-box-supports/sbs165?dlpdf=t#Packaging%20Specifications

Package Length
Package Width

Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

8.20 in.

6.40 in.

4.4000 in.

4.8000 Ib.

39121321
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