

L.H. Dottie Company 6131 Garfield Avenue Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # SBS165, (SBS165) Switch Box Support

Switch box supports are used in pairs in old work. The tongues are bent over the lip of the box and the bar is inserted into the opening to prevent the box from falling back out of the opening. The ears of the box keep it from falling into the opening.

Switch Box Supports (Galvanized Steel).



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications		
Category Number	5290	
UPC Code	781002598503	
Sort	1766	
Material	Steel	
Finish	Galvanized	

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity	100
Carton Quantity	500
Unit (UM)	С

Package Length	8.20 in.
Package Width	6.40 in.
Package Height	4.4000 in.
Package Weight	4.8000 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	39121321